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Name

Niels Bubel
Fabian Hirt

Philip Winter
Sebastian Werth
Henning Markotter
Roman Kemmler
Stefan Imre Megyery
Oliver Vof}
Thomas Kohler
Thomas Goetze
Anne Groth

Name

Michael Kopf

Ivo Berg

Volker Lorenz
Clemens Micus
Leszek Najdowski
Thilo Schnell
Jonas Gortner
Norma Dommel
Mark Becker
Andreas Gbur
Dirk Stahlberg
Lutz Siemens
Cornelia Andree
Serjoscha Rudnick
Ramin Eisa

Denis Lehmann

Name

Holger Andreas Leidig
Sassan Yassini
Silvio Nohke
Hartmut Voigt
Axel Ehrhardt
Dierk Stenzel
Gerold Schuster
Matthias Rothe
Karsten Marowski
Carsten Hahn
Thomas Steinicke
Reinhard Becker
Andreas Schramm
Andreas Friedel

Sagerserie 2009

3. Lauf

M20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1987
1988
1984
1987
1981
1981
1981
1986
1983
1984
1985

Geburtsjahr

1976
1979
1976
1973
1974
1971
1979
1970
1975
1972
1970
1976
1978
1970
1976
1972

Geburtsjahr

1969
1967
1967
1962
1961
1961
1963
1966
1964
1965
1960
1962
1962
1962

Berliner SV 1892
LAC Berlin

LTC Berlin

BSV Friesen

SG Schoneberg

die windhunde

M30

Verein

LTC Berlin
TuS Sythen

die windhunde
Weltraumijoqgger Berlin

VFL Tegel

M40

Verein
Weltraumijoqgger Berlin

LG Wedding

Laufkombinat Schoneberg

Team Tibet
LG Nord Berlin

Weltraumijoqgger Berlin

Zeit 1

0:51:44
1:04:32
1:00:28
1:07:29
1:00:55

1:13:30
1:08:39
1:19:19

Zeit 1
0:45:26

0:48:19
0:53:59
0:54:41

1:01:24
1:01:23
0:58:52
1:00:26
1:03:04
1:10:21
1:08:03
1:18:45
1:19:53

Zeit 1

0:47:25
0:48:37
0:50:21
0:52:25
0:54:31

0:54:59
0:53:39
0:54:24
0:58:51
0:56:08

0:58:05

Zeit 2 Zeit 3

0:55:21
1:02:29
1:03:00
1:09:54
1:14:15
1:15:20
1:15:54
1:17:49
1:27:02
1:34:14
1:53:17

0:54:09
0:54:23
1:03:59
1:06:03
1:17:17
1:07:50

1:16:53

1:30:42

Zeit 2
0:49:15

Zeit 3

0:55:56
0:58:39
1:03:41
1:05:35
1:06:35
1:06:52
1:14:16
1:15:38
1:16:14
1:17:04
1:17:17
1:20:41
1:22:33
1:25:11
1:37:24
1:39:57

0:52:58
0:57:07
0:59:26
1:00:29

1:07:40
1:07:40
1:11:24
1:06:02
1:08:30
1:13:03
1:12:04
1:24:51
1:27:18

Zeit 2
0:53:21

Zeit 3

0:59:48
1:01:29
1:03:30
1:06:35
1:07:49
1:08:08
1:08:26
1:08:54
1:10:54
1:11:53
1:12:12
1:12:12
1:12:44
1:04:04 1:14:41

0:55:42
0:59:07
0:58:39

0:59:45
0:58:17
1:00:57
1:01:56

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fur sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiem
-lapuos

2:49:07
3:18:25
3:20:46
3:40:06
3:24:39

3:57:25

RIOODOOOoOoOoooo

4:43:18

Bunyiem
-lapuos

Zeit
Gesamt

2:30:37

2:44:58
2:56:41
3:00:42

3:24:42
3:25:17
3:27:20
3:23:45
3:32:15
3:45:57
3:45:18
4:21:00
4:27:08

Dok oooon

Zeit
Gesamt

2:40:34

Bunyiem
-lapuos

2:49:33
2:58:07
3:00:59

3:03:10
3:00:50
3:06:15
3:12:40

Ooodooogdgoooon

3:16:50
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Name

Dietrich Schepers
Hans Schmitz
Annette Wolfrom
Felix Kainz
Frank Wolf

Rolf Engel
Andreas Gorgas
Bernd Eckert
Stefan Scholz
Oliver Kellner
Ruediger Thiel
Uwe Binz

Oliver Halbach
Elch

Peter Wawrzinek
Detlof Kley
Matthias Kloas
Daniela Lorch
Golo Stein

Petra Friedel

Name

Heiko Schilff
Martin Kobe
Reinold Schuh
Markus Biskamp
Uwe Wonneberger
Michael Gétz

1966
1966
1969
1960
1962
1966
1965
1967
1960
1963
1965
1962
1963
1962
1961
1960
1967
1964
1964
1966

Geburtsjahr

1959
1959
1958
1957
1959
1955

Hans-Joachim Kutscheraue 1959

Rolf Stadtlander
Karsten Schitze
Frank Wunderlich
Arnd Adler

Nils Vol

Detlef Neitzel
Thomas Marx

Name

Wilfried Jackisch

Frank Deutschmann
H.-Wolfgang von Straten
Gottlieb Schwarz

Rainer Lammert

Gunter Miller-Heckelman

Gerd Lehmann
Rainer Schéadlich
Rainer Matthes

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fur sie schwierigeren Klasse.

1956
1959
1957
1957
1958
1956
1959

Geburtsjahr

1951
1954
1952
1951
1950
1954
1953
1945
1945

M40

Geburtsjahr Verein

Teamwork Berline.V.

OSC Berlin

ESV Lok Potsdam
TuS Neukdlin
Berliner Schneehasen

VFL Tegel

Zeit 1

1:03:02
1:02:21
1:01:08

1:00:41
1:07:00

1:02:24

Laufaruppe Marowski antiqua 1:04:07

Teamwork Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

BSG Berlin Hyp
TSVE-1890-Bielefeld
Berliner Schneehasen

Weltraumijoqgger Berlin
Weltraumijoqgger Berlin

M50

Verein

LT Bund Hubner

Jelly Bears Berlin
Malchower Grashtpfer
Flinker Biertrinker

bruniXunlimited

Summter Wald Laufer

Teamwork Berline.V.

M55

Verein

Berlin - l1auft!
SC Brandenburg
Potsdamer Laufclub

LT Bernd Hibner
SCC Berlin

1:05:46
1:11:43

1:23:16
1:23:16

Zeit 1

0:53:54

1:03:08

1:03:15

1:05:26

1:15:16
1:09:20

Zeit 1

0:54:11

1:05:58
1:11:37
1:10:34
1:12:12

Zeit 2

1:05:43
1:07:17

1:08:16
1:05:53
1:09:27

1:09:08
1:09:44

1:13:35
1:14:54
1:18:26

1:17:27

1:27:34
1:27:34

Zeit 2
0:58:11

1:07:10
1:08:29
1:07:25
1:11:25
1:25:34

1:13:44

1:25:34
1:19:21

Zeit 2

1:01:15

1:11:28
1:19:09
1:17:47
1:17:20

Zeit 3

1:15:12
1:15:36
1:16:13
1:16:22
1:16:31
1:17:30
1:17:43
1:19:03
1:20:10
1:22:24
1:22:37
1:22:51
1:25:22
1:25:40
1:25:47
1:26:08
1:29:42
1:37:03
1:46:22
1:46:22

Zeit 3

1:08:03
1:14:29
1:14:38
1:15:35
1:17:14
1:17:35
1:19:32
1:20:12
1:21:42
1:26:21
1:26:32
1:27:21
1:28:14
1:28:48

Zeit 3

1:05:05
1:11:09
1:14:35
1:22:53
1:27:17
1:27:46
1:28:22
1:32:06
1:32:26

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiem
-lapuos

3:23:40
3:24:38

3:24:04
3:34:10

3:33:56

3:36:28

3:44:43
3:52:17

4:37:12
4:37:12

RORODOOODOOOoooooggrR O

Zeit
Gesamt

3:00:08

Bunyiem
-lapuos

3:25:53

3:28:15

3:51:12

4:09:04
3:57:29

Oogooogdoooon

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiem
-lapuos

3:06:35

3:40:19
3:58:03
3:56:07
3:57:54

RIROOOOOH
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Platz Name

1 Helmut Huber
2 Peter Hanold
3 Wolfgang Urlau

Platz Name

1 Werner Frost
2 Dr. Arnim de Haan

Platz Name
1 Peter Krzonkalla

Platz Name

1 Kerrick Hesse
2 Pier Kopp
3 Jost-Lennart Heese

Platz Name
1 Victoria Brandt

Platz Name

1 Ines Lindenau
Bianca Thieme
Susanne Ladenthin
Wiebke Ladenthin
Jen-Li Chang
Cindy Krutzsch

o g~ WN

Platz Name

1 Claudia Nawratil
Simone Oester
Ute Halbmeyer
Ruth Nebel

A W N

Platz Name

1 Bruni Stadtlander
2 Sonja Kley

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fur sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Geburtsjahr

1949
1945
1948

Geburtsjahr

1942
1941

Geburtsjahr
1937

Geburtsjahr

1992
1991
1994

Geburtsjahr
1989

Geburtsjahr

1974
1973
1977
1977
1978
1979

Geburtsjahr

1964
1965
1966
1965

Geburtsjahr

1955
1957

M60

Verein

LC RON-HILL Berlin
Rennsteig

M65

Verein

VB - Hermsdorf

M70

Verein

MJG

Verein

Berliner SV 1892
LG Nord Berlin
Berliner SV 1892

W20

Verein

OSC Berlin

W30

Verein

LTC Berlin
Tri Team Berlin

W40

Verein
Polizei SV Berlin

VfV Spandau

W50

Verein

bruniXunlimited
TSVE-1890-Bielefeld

Zeit 1
0:47:20
0:53:57

Zeit 1

0:52:30

Zeit 1

Zeit 1

0:26:35

Zeit 1
0:29:13

Zeit 1
0:35:39

0:37:29
0:40:27
0:44:52
0:44:10

Zeit 1

0:32:13
0:36:16
0:38:28

Zeit 1

Zeit 2

0:51:20
0:58:38
1:13:13

Zeit 2
0:58:22
0:59:21

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

0:29:59

Zeit 2
0:34:49

Zeit 2

0:42:09
0:47:53
0:50:02
0:49:44

Zeit 2

0:37:02
0:41:36
0:44:33

Zeit 2

Zeit 3

1:02:18
1:17:08
1:26:28

Zeit 3
1:08:31
1:12:33

Zeit 3
1:17:56

Zeit 3

0:35:33
0:37:40
0:40:24

Zeit 3
0:39:41

Zeit 3

0:51:19
0:52:02
0:53:45
1:00:02
1:03:34
1:05:30

Zeit 3

0:47:57
0:50:23
0:56:10
1:02:41

Zeit 3
0:59:00
0:59:09

58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
2:40:58 [
3:09:43 [
L]
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
L]
3:04:24 [
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
L]
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
L]
1:34:14 [
L]
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
1:43:43 [
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
L]
L]
2:13:23 [
2:28:22 [
2:38:28 [
2:39:24 [
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
1:57:12 [
2:08:15 L[
2:19:11 [
L]
58
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
L]
L]
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W55

Platz Name Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1 Zeit 2
1 Marie Ballay - Schmidt 1953 LG Nord Berlin 0:36:19 0:43:24
2 Brigitta Haase 1950 Reinickendorfer Fiichse 0:40:35 0:47:27
WJIG
Platz Name Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1 Zeit 2
1 Nadia Dagher 1990 Berliner SV 1892 0:31:24

2 Annika Scheunemann 1991 Berliner SV 1892

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fur sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 3
0:54:31
1:00:19

Zeit 3
0:39:36
0:41:47

¢
Zeit § g
Gesamt @ ©
2:14:14 [
2:28:21 [
50
Zeit £ g
Gesamt @ ©
[]
[]
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